Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X
Media Converter
Features
▪The World-wide Effortless and Reliable Media Converter
   The almost “set-it-and-forget-it” media converter is for
minimizing network implementation and maintenance
    efforts
▪9K Bytes Jumbo Frame Size

 MCT-3002Innovation to Your Needs
Order Information
Speed Fiber Type Connector Distance Ports Speed Ports
MCT-3002BTFC 1000Mbps MM SC 550M 1 10/100/1000Mbps 1
MCT-3002BTFC(SM-
10/20/30/50/80)
1000Mbps SM SC 10/20/30/50/80KM 1 10/100/1000Mbps 1
MCT-3002W2A(SM-10/20/40) 1000Mbps WDM SC 10/20/40KM 1 10/100/1000Mbps 1
MCT-3002W2B(SM-10/20/40) 1000Mbps WDM SC 10/20/40KM 1 10/100/1000Mbps 1
MCT-3002
MODEL
FIBER PORT TP PORT